Schedule

OXFORD

BROOKES

UNIVERSITY

Preparation

Thursday September 26

September 26 - October 17

Thursday October 17
Monday October 21
Thursday October 24
Monday October 28
Thursday October 31
Thursday November 7
Thursday November 14
Thursday November 21

Thursday November 28

Enginuity introduction
Teams register for the competition

Trialling using live data for period 5
The Competition

Submission for period 5 (by 17:00)
Submission for period 6 (by 17:00)
Submission for period 7 (by 17:00)
Submission for period 8 (by 17:00)
Submission for period 9 (by 17:00)
Submission for period 10 (by 17:00)
Submission for period 11 (by 17:00)
Submission for period 12 (by 17:00)

Post Competition

Debriefing and Set Exercise at the University




